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COUNTY - albany      T A X A B L E  SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1   VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 096.00         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/08/2025 

 

      R O L L   S E C T I O N   T O T A L S 

 

 

 

          ***  S P E C I A L   D I S T R I C T   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

        TOTAL  EXTENSION     EXTENSION   AD VALOREM      EXEMPT    TAXABLE 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME  PARCELS   TYPE       VALUE     VALUE      AMOUNT     VALUE 

 

CB001 Central ave bi  375 TOTAL     287591,844     894,930 286696,914 

DB001 Downtown bid  238 TOTAL     344158,627   66127,113 278031,514 

LB001 Lark street bi  164 TOTAL      53575,625    53575,625 

 

 

 

           ***  S C H O O L   D I S T R I C T   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

    TOTAL     ASSESSED     ASSESSED       EXEMPT       TOTAL        STAR        STAR 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME        PARCELS       LAND       TOTAL       AMOUNT      TAXABLE       AMOUNT      TAXABLE 

 

010100 Albany         26,542  1662434,487  7420632,451   344463,126  7076169,325   300318,962  6775850,363 

 

 S U B - T O T A L      26,542  1662434,487  7420632,451   344463,126  7076169,325   300318,962  6775850,363 

 

 

 T O T A L        26,542  1662434,487  7420632,451   344463,126  7076169,325   300318,962  6775850,363 

 

 

 

      ***  S Y S T E M   C O D E S S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION        PARCELS        COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

50000 WHOLLY EX      2       166,000      166,000  166,000 

51002 CONDO C     411      6499,365 

99999 STAR Check  4,089 

 T O T A L  4,502      6665,365      166,000  166,000 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION        PARCELS        COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

12100 NY STATE      1       174,000      174,000  174,000 

13100 CTY OWNED      2     73496,500    73496,500       73496,500 

13350 RPTL 406(1      1       894,000      894,000  894,000 

13800 SCH DIST      1         3,000        3,000    3,000 

14000 WATER/PARK      1       782,494      782,494  782,494 

18020 TWN/CO IDA      5     17527,800    17527,800       17527,800



STATE OF NEW YORK         2 0 2 5  T E N T A T I V E   A S S E S S M E N T   R O L L    PAGE 4949 

COUNTY - albany      T A X A B L E  SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1   VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 096.00         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/08/2025 

 

      R O L L   S E C T I O N   T O T A L S 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION        PARCELS        COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

25110 CHURCH_SCH      5      2831,384     2831,384        2831,384 

25120 NON P EDUC      4     10763,130    10763,130       10763,130 

25130 NON P CHAR      8      5626,686     5626,686        5626,686 

25210 NP HOSPITA      1      1333,000     1333,000        1333,000 

25230 NP MORAL I     23      7596,430     7596,430        7596,430 

25300 NON PROFIT      2       871,980      871,980  871,980 

25400 RPTL428 FR      1      2127,113     2127,113        2127,113 

25500 NP MEDICAL      1      2620,780     2620,780        2620,780 

25900 Land Banks      7       262,000      262,000  262,000 

26100 VETORG CTS      1       576,900      576,900  576,900 

33200 RPTL 406(5      4       573,200      573,200  573,200 

33201 TAX SALE     60      3230,307     3230,307 

41001 CHG LVL CT     55      2949,697     2949,697 

41120 VETWAR CTS  1,006     31811,173    31862,503        5829,120 

41130 VETCOM CTS    451     23676,089    23718,839        4358,400 

41140 VETDIS CTS    187     12543,097    12564,097        3365,700 

41400 CLERGY      21        31,500       31,500   31,500 

41800 AGED - ALL  1,087           109840,591   110131,617      114945,299 

41834 ENH STAR  2,083              173568,198 

41854 BAS STAR  4,215              126450,000 

41930 LIM DIS      37      3441,550     3435,005        3509,975 

41931 Dis & Lim     15      1388,100     1396,100 

41934 Dis & Lim      7          236,100 

41963 HISTORIC      2             98,200 

41966 Historic P      4            455,100  455,100 

41986 Low/Mod In     76           3884,952        3884,952 

44210 Phyim CTS      3        52,500       52,500   52,500 

47590 Mix-use Pr     21     55204,960    55204,960       55204,960 

47596 Mix-use Pr     36          21704,806       21704,806 

47610 Bus Im CTS      5      2658,317     2603,533        2658,317 

 T O T A L  9,439           374888,278   401384,113      644315,324
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COUNTY - albany      T A X A B L E  SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1   VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 096.00         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/08/2025 

 

      R O L L   S E C T I O N   T O T A L S 

 

 

 

       ***  G R A N D   T O T A L S  *** 

 

ROLL      TOTAL      ASSESSED      ASSESSED     TAXABLE  TAXABLE       TAXABLE      STAR 

SEC DESCRIPTION   PARCELS LAND        TOTAL      COUNTY    CITY  SCHOOL    TAXABLE 

 

 1 TAXABLE    26,542   1662434,487   7420632,451        7038574,208    7019082,338   7076169,325  6775850,363 
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COUNTY - albany          SPECIAL FRANCHISE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 5   VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 096.00         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/08/2025 

 

      R O L L   S E C T I O N   T O T A L S 

 

 

 

          ***  S P E C I A L   D I S T R I C T   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

        TOTAL  EXTENSION     EXTENSION   AD VALOREM      EXEMPT    TAXABLE 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME  PARCELS   TYPE       VALUE     VALUE      AMOUNT     VALUE 

 

 

       NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL 

 

 

 

           ***  S C H O O L   D I S T R I C T   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

    TOTAL     ASSESSED     ASSESSED       EXEMPT       TOTAL        STAR        STAR 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME        PARCELS       LAND       TOTAL       AMOUNT      TAXABLE       AMOUNT      TAXABLE 

 

010100 Albany      29     285246,734     285246,734     285246,734 

 

 S U B - T O T A L    29     285246,734     285246,734     285246,734 

 

 

 T O T A L     29     285246,734     285246,734     285246,734 

 

 

 

      ***  S Y S T E M   C O D E S S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

       NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

           NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL 

 

 

 

       ***  G R A N D   T O T A L S  *** 

 

ROLL      TOTAL      ASSESSED      ASSESSED     TAXABLE  TAXABLE       TAXABLE      STAR 

SEC DESCRIPTION   PARCELS LAND        TOTAL      COUNTY    CITY  SCHOOL    TAXABLE 

 

 5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE     29     285246,734         285246,734     285246,734    285246,734   285246,734 
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COUNTY - albany      UTILITY & R.R. SECTION OF THE ROLL - 6   VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 096.00         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/08/2025 

 

      R O L L   S E C T I O N   T O T A L S 

 

 

 

          ***  S P E C I A L   D I S T R I C T   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

        TOTAL  EXTENSION     EXTENSION   AD VALOREM      EXEMPT    TAXABLE 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME  PARCELS   TYPE       VALUE     VALUE      AMOUNT     VALUE 

 

CB001 Central ave bi    1 TOTAL       2483,868     2483,868 

 

 

 

           ***  S C H O O L   D I S T R I C T   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

    TOTAL     ASSESSED     ASSESSED       EXEMPT       TOTAL        STAR        STAR 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME        PARCELS       LAND       TOTAL       AMOUNT      TAXABLE       AMOUNT      TAXABLE 

 

010100 Albany     118    11571,000   140292,101     140292,101     140292,101 

 

 S U B - T O T A L   118    11571,000   140292,101     140292,101     140292,101 

 

 

 T O T A L    118    11571,000   140292,101     140292,101     140292,101 

 

 

 

      ***  S Y S T E M   C O D E S S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

       NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

           NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL 

 

 

 

       ***  G R A N D   T O T A L S  *** 

 

ROLL      TOTAL      ASSESSED      ASSESSED     TAXABLE  TAXABLE       TAXABLE      STAR 

SEC DESCRIPTION   PARCELS LAND        TOTAL      COUNTY    CITY  SCHOOL    TAXABLE 

 

 6 UTILITIES & N.C.     118     11571,000    140292,101         140292,101     140292,101    140292,101   140292,101 
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COUNTY - albany    CEILING RAILROAD SECTION OF THE ROLL - 7   VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 096.00         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/08/2025 

 

      R O L L   S E C T I O N   T O T A L S 

 

 

 

          ***  S P E C I A L   D I S T R I C T   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

        TOTAL  EXTENSION     EXTENSION   AD VALOREM      EXEMPT    TAXABLE 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME  PARCELS   TYPE       VALUE     VALUE      AMOUNT     VALUE 

 

 

       NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL 

 

 

 

           ***  S C H O O L   D I S T R I C T   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

    TOTAL     ASSESSED     ASSESSED       EXEMPT       TOTAL        STAR        STAR 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME        PARCELS       LAND       TOTAL       AMOUNT      TAXABLE       AMOUNT      TAXABLE 

 

010100 Albany      20    24623,399    32432,895      32432,895      32432,895 

 

 S U B - T O T A L    20    24623,399    32432,895      32432,895      32432,895 

 

 

 T O T A L     20    24623,399    32432,895      32432,895      32432,895 

 

 

 

      ***  S Y S T E M   C O D E S S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

       NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

           NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL 

 

 

 

       ***  G R A N D   T O T A L S  *** 

 

ROLL      TOTAL      ASSESSED      ASSESSED     TAXABLE  TAXABLE       TAXABLE      STAR 

SEC DESCRIPTION   PARCELS LAND        TOTAL      COUNTY    CITY  SCHOOL    TAXABLE 

 

 7 CEILING RAILROADS     20     24623,399     32432,895   32432,895      32432,895     32432,895    32432,895 
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COUNTY - albany       WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8   VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 096.00         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/08/2025 

 

      R O L L   S E C T I O N   T O T A L S 

 

 

 

          ***  S P E C I A L   D I S T R I C T   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

        TOTAL  EXTENSION     EXTENSION   AD VALOREM      EXEMPT    TAXABLE 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME  PARCELS   TYPE       VALUE     VALUE      AMOUNT     VALUE 

 

CB001 Central ave bi   26 TOTAL      25602,455   23426,455   2176,000 

DB001 Downtown bid   35 TOTAL     164211,030   86392,230  77818,800 

 

 

 

           ***  S C H O O L   D I S T R I C T   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

    TOTAL     ASSESSED     ASSESSED       EXEMPT       TOTAL        STAR        STAR 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME        PARCELS       LAND       TOTAL       AMOUNT      TAXABLE       AMOUNT      TAXABLE 

 

010100 Albany   2,856  1722759,550  8837095,801  8837095,801 

 

 S U B - T O T A L 2,856  1722759,550  8837095,801  8837095,801 

 

 

 T O T A L  2,856  1722759,550  8837095,801  8837095,801 

 

 

 

      ***  S Y S T E M   C O D E S S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION        PARCELS        COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

50000 WHOLLY EX    105           133125,300   133125,300      133125,300 

 T O T A L    105           133125,300   133125,300      133125,300 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION        PARCELS        COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

12100 NY STATE    174          5112517,315  5112517,315     5112517,315 

12200 NYSTCHRETS      5     18977,430    18977,430       18977,430 

12350 DORM AUTH      2     49736,765    49736,765       49736,765 

12360 PORT OF AL     27     32845,200    32845,200       32845,200 

12370 CDTA       4     17655,797    17655,797       17655,797 

12380 convention      1       558,700      558,700  558,700 

13100 CTY OWNED     20     82800,702    82800,702       82800,702 

13110 RPTL 446 C      6     53653,310    53653,310       53653,310 

13350 RPTL 406(1    540           364601,409   364601,409      364601,409
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COUNTY - albany       WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8   VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 096.00         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/08/2025 

 

      R O L L   S E C T I O N   T O T A L S 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION        PARCELS        COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

13440 CTY OWNED      1       769,700      769,700  769,700 

13500 TWN OWNED      3       140,000      140,000  140,000 

13800 SCH DIST     49           271912,365   271912,365      271912,365 

13890 Misc Publi    138           112483,822   112483,822      112483,822 

13970 OTB       1      2176,000     2176,000        2176,000 

14000 WATER/PARK     65     38123,311    38123,311       38123,311 

14100 USA      10           199160,885   199160,885      199160,885 

14110 USA POST O      5     46397,285    46397,285       46397,285 

18020 TWN/CO IDA    153           315593,845   315593,845      315593,845 

18040 ALBANY HOU    233           185433,530   185433,530      185433,530 

18060 COMMUNITY     61      2334,525     2334,525        2334,525 

18180 UDC       1     10251,800    10251,800       10251,800 

21600 PARSONAGE      5      3137,000     3137,000        3137,000 

25110 CHURCH_SCH    264           223234,765   223234,765      223234,765 

25120 NON P EDUC     73           352595,200   352595,200      352595,200 

25130 NON P CHAR    187     90309,515    90309,515       90309,515 

25210 NP HOSPITA     54           702948,960   702948,960      702948,960 

25230 NP MORAL I    389           283188,050   283188,050      283188,050 

25500 NP MEDICAL      5       502,800      502,800  502,800 

25900 Land Banks    232      8457,990     8457,990        8457,990 

26100 VETORG CTS      8      1916,775     1916,775        1916,775 

26250 HISTORIC S     18      2776,650     2776,650        2776,650 

26400 VOL FIRE C      1       179,350      179,350  179,350 

28520 NP NURSE H      2           101067,550   101067,550      101067,550 

29350 LIBRARY      14     15532,200    15532,200       15532,200 

 T O T A L  2,751          8703970,501  8703970,501     8703970,501
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COUNTY - albany       WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8   VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 096.00         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/08/2025 

 

      R O L L   S E C T I O N   T O T A L S 

 

 

 

       ***  G R A N D   T O T A L S  *** 

 

ROLL      TOTAL      ASSESSED      ASSESSED     TAXABLE  TAXABLE       TAXABLE      STAR 

SEC DESCRIPTION   PARCELS LAND        TOTAL      COUNTY    CITY  SCHOOL    TAXABLE 

 

 8 WHOLLY EXEMPT    2,856   1722759,550   8837095,801 
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COUNTY - albany            VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024 

CITY - Albany      S W I S   T O T A L S       TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 096.00         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/08/2025 

 

 

 

 

          ***  S P E C I A L   D I S T R I C T   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

         *** H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

        TOTAL  EXTENSION     EXTENSION   AD VALOREM      EXEMPT    TAXABLE 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME  PARCELS   TYPE       VALUE     VALUE      AMOUNT     VALUE 

        & PARTS 

 

 

       NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL 

 

            ***  N O N - H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

        TOTAL  EXTENSION     EXTENSION   AD VALOREM      EXEMPT    TAXABLE 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME  PARCELS   TYPE       VALUE     VALUE      AMOUNT     VALUE 

        & PARTS 

 

 

       NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL 

 

       ***  S W I S  *** 

 

        TOTAL  EXTENSION     EXTENSION   AD VALOREM      EXEMPT    TAXABLE 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME  PARCELS   TYPE       VALUE     VALUE      AMOUNT     VALUE 

 

CB001 Central ave bi  402 TOTAL     315678,167   24321,385 291356,782 

DB001 Downtown bid  273 TOTAL     508369,657  152519,343 355850,314 

LB001 Lark street bi  164 TOTAL      53575,625    53575,625 

 

 

 

           ***  S C H O O L   D I S T R I C T   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

         *** H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

    TOTAL     ASSESSED     ASSESSED       EXEMPT       TOTAL        STAR        STAR 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME   PARCELS & PARTS     LAND       TOTAL       AMOUNT      TAXABLE       AMOUNT      TAXABLE 

 

010100 Albany         24,889  1099262,191  5158968,150   306382,978  4852585,172   299673,468  4552911,704 

 

 S U B - T O T A L      24,889  1099262,191  5158968,150   306382,978  4852585,172   299673,468  4552911,704 

 

 

 T O T A L        24,889  1099262,191  5158968,150   306382,978  4852585,172   299673,468  4552911,704
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COUNTY - albany            VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024 

CITY - Albany      S W I S   T O T A L S       TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 096.00         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/08/2025 

 

 

            ***  N O N - H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

    TOTAL     ASSESSED     ASSESSED       EXEMPT       TOTAL        STAR        STAR 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME   PARCELS & PARTS     LAND       TOTAL       AMOUNT      TAXABLE       AMOUNT      TAXABLE 

 

010100 Albany   5,162  2322126,245 11556731,832  8875175,949  2681555,883      645,494  2680910,389 

 

 S U B - T O T A L 5,162  2322126,245 11556731,832  8875175,949  2681555,883      645,494  2680910,389 

 

 

 T O T A L  5,162  2322126,245 11556731,832  8875175,949  2681555,883      645,494  2680910,389 

 

       ***  S W I S  *** 

 

    TOTAL     ASSESSED     ASSESSED       EXEMPT       TOTAL        STAR        STAR 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME       PARCELS       LAND       TOTAL       AMOUNT      TAXABLE       AMOUNT      TAXABLE 

 

010100 Albany         29,565  3421388,436 16715699,982  9181558,927  7534141,055   300318,962  7233822,093 

 

 S U B - T O T A L      29,565  3421388,436 16715699,982  9181558,927  7534141,055   300318,962  7233822,093 

 

 

 T O T A L        29,565  3421388,436 16715699,982  9181558,927  7534141,055   300318,962  7233822,093 

 

 

 

      ***  S Y S T E M   C O D E S S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

         *** H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION    PARCELS & PARTS       COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

50000 WHOLLY EX     64     13345,200    13345,200       13345,200 

51002 CONDO C     411      6499,365 

99999 STAR Check  4,073 

 T O T A L  4,548     19844,565    13345,200       13345,200
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COUNTY - albany            VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024 

CITY - Albany      S W I S   T O T A L S       TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 096.00         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/08/2025 

 

 

            ***  N O N - H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION    PARCELS & PARTS       COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

50000 WHOLLY EX     43           119946,100   119946,100      119946,100 

99999 STAR Check     16 

 T O T A L     59           119946,100   119946,100      119946,100 

 

       ***  S W I S  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION        PARCELS        COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

50000 WHOLLY EX    107           133291,300   133291,300      133291,300 

51002 CONDO C     411      6499,365 

99999 STAR Check  4,089 

 T O T A L  4,607           139790,665   133291,300      133291,300 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

         *** H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION    PARCELS & PARTS       COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

12100 NY STATE     29     23990,310    23990,310       23990,310 

12200 NYSTCHRETS      2        95,000       95,000   95,000 

13100 CTY OWNED      3       118,000      118,000  118,000 

13350 RPTL 406(1    206     10460,230    10460,230       10460,230 

13800 SCH DIST     13      1271,500     1271,500        1271,500 

13890 Misc Publi     33      4755,200     4755,200        4755,200 

14000 WATER/PARK     50      1134,990     1134,990        1134,990 

14100 USA       3       276,000      276,000  276,000 

18020 TWN/CO IDA     75     12368,100    12368,100       12368,100 

18040 ALBANY HOU    166     16904,000    16904,000       16904,000 

18060 COMMUNITY     54      1683,000     1683,000        1683,000 

21600 PARSONAGE      5      3137,000     3137,000        3137,000 

25110 CHURCH_SCH    120      8902,807     8902,807        8902,807 

25120 NON P EDUC     23      5601,600     5601,600        5601,600
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COUNTY - albany            VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024 

CITY - Albany      S W I S   T O T A L S       TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 096.00         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/08/2025 

 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

         *** H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION    PARCELS & PARTS       COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

25130 NON P CHAR    134      9899,800     9899,800        9899,800 

25210 NP HOSPITA      1       368,000      368,000  368,000 

25230 NP MORAL I    263     40374,775    40374,775       40374,775 

25300 NON PROFIT      1         6,000        6,000    6,000 

25500 NP MEDICAL      2       147,000      147,000  147,000 

25900 Land Banks    226      6419,290     6419,290        6419,290 

26100 VETORG CTS      3        22,000       22,000   22,000 

26250 HISTORIC S     14       776,300      776,300  776,300 

28520 NP NURSE H      1      5846,000     5846,000        5846,000 

29350 LIBRARY       7       174,000      174,000  174,000 

33201 TAX SALE     55      2782,740     2782,740 

41001 CHG LVL CT     54      2887,412     2887,412 

41120 VETWAR CTS  1,004     31757,525    31808,855        5817,600 

41130 VETCOM CTS    448     23531,112    23573,862        4329,600 

41140 VETDIS CTS    185     12387,431    12408,431        3327,300 

41400 CLERGY      21        31,500       31,500   31,500 

41800 AGED - ALL  1,084           109652,562   109943,588      114757,270 

41834 ENH STAR  2,082              173485,089 

41854 BAS STAR  4,205              126150,000 

41930 LIM DIS      37      3441,550     3435,005        3509,975 

41931 Dis & Lim     15      1388,100     1396,100 

41934 Dis & Lim      7          236,100 

41963 HISTORIC      2             98,200 

41966 Historic P      4            455,100  455,100 

41986 Low/Mod In     74           3721,159        3721,159 

44210 Phyim CTS      3        52,500       52,500   52,500 

47596 Mix-use Pr     13           2068,772        2068,772 

 T O T A L        10,727           342643,334   349394,126      592672,867
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COUNTY - albany            VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024 

CITY - Albany      S W I S   T O T A L S       TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 096.00         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/08/2025 

 

 

            ***  N O N - H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION    PARCELS & PARTS       COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

12100 NY STATE    146          5088701,005  5088701,005     5088701,005 

12200 NYSTCHRETS      3     18882,430    18882,430       18882,430 

12350 DORM AUTH      2     49736,765    49736,765       49736,765 

12360 PORT OF AL     27     32845,200    32845,200       32845,200 

12370 CDTA       4     17655,797    17655,797       17655,797 

12380 convention      1       558,700      558,700  558,700 

13100 CTY OWNED     19           156179,202   156179,202      156179,202 

13110 RPTL 446 C      6     53653,310    53653,310       53653,310 

13350 RPTL 406(1    335           355035,179   355035,179      355035,179 

13440 CTY OWNED      1       769,700      769,700  769,700 

13500 TWN OWNED      3       140,000      140,000  140,000 

13800 SCH DIST     37           270643,865   270643,865      270643,865 

13890 Misc Publi    105           107728,622   107728,622      107728,622 

13970 OTB       1      2176,000     2176,000        2176,000 

14000 WATER/PARK     16     37770,815    37770,815       37770,815 

14100 USA       7           198884,885   198884,885      198884,885 

14110 USA POST O      5     46397,285    46397,285       46397,285 

18020 TWN/CO IDA     83           320753,545   320753,545      320753,545 

18040 ALBANY HOU     67           168529,530   168529,530      168529,530 

18060 COMMUNITY      7       651,525      651,525  651,525 

18180 UDC       1     10251,800    10251,800       10251,800 

25110 CHURCH_SCH    150           217163,342   217163,342      217163,342 

25120 NON P EDUC     54           357756,730   357756,730      357756,730 

25130 NON P CHAR     61     86036,401    86036,401       86036,401 

25210 NP HOSPITA     54           703913,960   703913,960      703913,960 

25230 NP MORAL I    149           250409,705   250409,705      250409,705 

25300 NON PROFIT      1       865,980      865,980  865,980 

25400 RPTL428 FR      1      2127,113     2127,113        2127,113 

25500 NP MEDICAL      4      2976,580     2976,580        2976,580 

25900 Land Banks     13      2300,700     2300,700        2300,700 

26100 VETORG CTS      6      2471,675     2471,675        2471,675 

26250 HISTORIC S      4      2000,350     2000,350        2000,350 

26400 VOL FIRE C      1       179,350      179,350  179,350 

28520 NP NURSE H      1     95221,550    95221,550       95221,550 

29350 LIBRARY       7     15358,200    15358,200       15358,200 

33200 RPTL 406(5      4       573,200      573,200  573,200 

33201 TAX SALE      5       447,567      447,567 

41001 CHG LVL CT      1        62,285       62,285
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COUNTY - albany            VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024 

CITY - Albany      S W I S   T O T A L S       TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 096.00         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/08/2025 

 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

            ***  N O N - H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION    PARCELS & PARTS       COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

41120 VETWAR CTS      2        53,648       53,648   11,520 

41130 VETCOM CTS      3       144,977      144,977   28,800 

41140 VETDIS CTS      2       155,666      155,666   38,400 

41800 AGED - ALL      3       188,029      188,029  188,029 

41834 ENH STAR      1           83,109 

41854 BAS STAR     10          300,000 

41986 Low/Mod In      2            163,793  163,793 

47590 Mix-use Pr     21     55204,960    55204,960       55204,960 

47596 Mix-use Pr     23          19636,034       19636,034 

47610 Bus Im CTS      5      2658,317     2603,533        2658,317 

 T O T A L  1,464          8736215,445  8755960,488     8755612,958 

 

       ***  S W I S  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION        PARCELS        COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

12100 NY STATE    175          5112691,315  5112691,315     5112691,315 

12200 NYSTCHRETS      5     18977,430    18977,430       18977,430 

12350 DORM AUTH      2     49736,765    49736,765       49736,765 

12360 PORT OF AL     27     32845,200    32845,200       32845,200 

12370 CDTA       4     17655,797    17655,797       17655,797 

12380 convention      1       558,700      558,700  558,700 

13100 CTY OWNED     22           156297,202   156297,202      156297,202 

13110 RPTL 446 C      6     53653,310    53653,310       53653,310 

13350 RPTL 406(1    541           365495,409   365495,409      365495,409 

13440 CTY OWNED      1       769,700      769,700  769,700 

13500 TWN OWNED      3       140,000      140,000  140,000 

13800 SCH DIST     50           271915,365   271915,365      271915,365 

13890 Misc Publi    138           112483,822   112483,822      112483,822 

13970 OTB       1      2176,000     2176,000        2176,000 

14000 WATER/PARK     66     38905,805    38905,805       38905,805 

14100 USA      10           199160,885   199160,885      199160,885 

14110 USA POST O      5     46397,285    46397,285       46397,285
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COUNTY - albany            VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024 

CITY - Albany      S W I S   T O T A L S       TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 096.00         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/08/2025 

 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

       ***  S W I S  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION        PARCELS        COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

18020 TWN/CO IDA    158           333121,645   333121,645      333121,645 

18040 ALBANY HOU    233           185433,530   185433,530      185433,530 

18060 COMMUNITY     61      2334,525     2334,525        2334,525 

18180 UDC       1     10251,800    10251,800       10251,800 

21600 PARSONAGE      5      3137,000     3137,000        3137,000 

25110 CHURCH_SCH    269           226066,149   226066,149      226066,149 

25120 NON P EDUC     77           363358,330   363358,330      363358,330 

25130 NON P CHAR    195     95936,201    95936,201       95936,201 

25210 NP HOSPITA     55           704281,960   704281,960      704281,960 

25230 NP MORAL I    412           290784,480   290784,480      290784,480 

25300 NON PROFIT      2       871,980      871,980  871,980 

25400 RPTL428 FR      1      2127,113     2127,113        2127,113 

25500 NP MEDICAL      6      3123,580     3123,580        3123,580 

25900 Land Banks    239      8719,990     8719,990        8719,990 

26100 VETORG CTS      9      2493,675     2493,675        2493,675 

26250 HISTORIC S     18      2776,650     2776,650        2776,650 

26400 VOL FIRE C      1       179,350      179,350  179,350 

28520 NP NURSE H      2           101067,550   101067,550      101067,550 

29350 LIBRARY      14     15532,200    15532,200       15532,200 

33200 RPTL 406(5      4       573,200      573,200  573,200 

33201 TAX SALE     60      3230,307     3230,307 

41001 CHG LVL CT     55      2949,697     2949,697 

41120 VETWAR CTS  1,006     31811,173    31862,503        5829,120 

41130 VETCOM CTS    451     23676,089    23718,839        4358,400 

41140 VETDIS CTS    187     12543,097    12564,097        3365,700 

41400 CLERGY      21        31,500       31,500   31,500 

41800 AGED - ALL  1,087           109840,591   110131,617      114945,299 

41834 ENH STAR  2,083              173568,198 

41854 BAS STAR  4,215              126450,000 

41930 LIM DIS      37      3441,550     3435,005        3509,975 

41931 Dis & Lim     15      1388,100     1396,100 

41934 Dis & Lim      7          236,100 

41963 HISTORIC      2             98,200 

41966 Historic P      4            455,100  455,100
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COUNTY - albany            VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024 

CITY - Albany      S W I S   T O T A L S       TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 096.00         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/08/2025 

 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

       ***  S W I S  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION        PARCELS        COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

41986 Low/Mod In     76           3884,952        3884,952 

44210 Phyim CTS      3        52,500       52,500   52,500 

47590 Mix-use Pr     21     55204,960    55204,960       55204,960 

47596 Mix-use Pr     36          21704,806       21704,806 

47610 Bus Im CTS      5      2658,317     2603,533        2658,317 

 T O T A L        12,190          9078858,779  9105354,614     9348285,825 

 

 

 

       ***  G R A N D   T O T A L S  *** 

 

         *** H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

ROLL      TOTAL      ASSESSED      ASSESSED     TAXABLE  TAXABLE       TAXABLE      STAR 

SEC DESCRIPTION   PARCELS & PARTS LAND        TOTAL      COUNTY    CITY  SCHOOL    TAXABLE 

 

 1 TAXABLE    23,423   1018549,191   4993243,188        4795975,651    4796228,824   4852585,172  4552911,704 

 

 8 WHOLLY EXEMPT    1,466     80713,000    165724,962 

 

 

 * SUB  TOTAL   24,889   1099262,191   5158968,150        4795975,651    4796228,824   4852585,172  4552911,704 

 

 

 ** GRAND TOTAL   24,889   1099262,191   5158968,150        4795975,651    4796228,824   4852585,172  4552911,704 

 

            ***  N O N - H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

ROLL      TOTAL      ASSESSED      ASSESSED     TAXABLE  TAXABLE       TAXABLE      STAR 

SEC DESCRIPTION   PARCELS & PARTS LAND        TOTAL      COUNTY    CITY  SCHOOL    TAXABLE 

 

 1 TAXABLE     3,604    643885,296   2427389,263        2242598,557    2222853,514   2223584,153  2222938,659 

 

 5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE     29     285246,734         285246,734     285246,734    285246,734   285246,734 
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COUNTY - albany            VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024 

CITY - Albany      S W I S   T O T A L S       TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025 

SWIS - 010100     UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 096.00         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/08/2025 

 

 

 

 

       ***  G R A N D   T O T A L S  *** 

 

            ***  N O N - H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

ROLL      TOTAL      ASSESSED      ASSESSED     TAXABLE  TAXABLE       TAXABLE      STAR 

SEC DESCRIPTION   PARCELS & PARTS LAND        TOTAL      COUNTY    CITY  SCHOOL    TAXABLE 

 

 6 UTILITIES & N.C.     118     11571,000    140292,101         140292,101     140292,101    140292,101   140292,101 

 

 7 CEILING RAILROADS     20     24623,399     32432,895   32432,895      32432,895     32432,895    32432,895 

 

 8 WHOLLY EXEMPT    1,391   1642046,550   8671370,839 

 

 

 * SUB  TOTAL    5,162   2322126,245  11556731,832        2700570,287    2680825,244   2681555,883  2680910,389 

 

 

 ** GRAND TOTAL    5,162   2322126,245  11556731,832        2700570,287    2680825,244   2681555,883  2680910,389 

 

       ***  S W I S  *** 

 

ROLL      TOTAL      ASSESSED      ASSESSED     TAXABLE  TAXABLE       TAXABLE      STAR 

SEC DESCRIPTION   PARCELS LAND        TOTAL      COUNTY    CITY  SCHOOL    TAXABLE 

 

 1 TAXABLE    26,542   1662434,487   7420632,451        7038574,208    7019082,338   7076169,325  6775850,363 

 

 5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE     29     285246,734         285246,734     285246,734    285246,734   285246,734 

 

 6 UTILITIES & N.C.     118     11571,000    140292,101         140292,101     140292,101    140292,101   140292,101 

 

 7 CEILING RAILROADS     20     24623,399     32432,895   32432,895      32432,895     32432,895    32432,895 

 

 8 WHOLLY EXEMPT    2,856   1722759,550   8837095,801 

 

 

 * SUB  TOTAL   29,565   3421388,436  16715699,982        7496545,938    7477054,068   7534141,055  7233822,093 

 

 

 ** GRAND TOTAL   29,565   3421388,436  16715699,982        7496545,938    7477054,068   7534141,055  7233822,093
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COUNTY - albany      C I T Y   T O T A L S     VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025 

SWIS - 0101      UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 096.00         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/08/2025 

 

 

 

 

          ***  S P E C I A L   D I S T R I C T   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

         *** H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

        TOTAL  EXTENSION     EXTENSION   AD VALOREM      EXEMPT    TAXABLE 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME  PARCELS   TYPE       VALUE     VALUE      AMOUNT     VALUE 

        & PARTS 

 

 

       NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL 

 

            ***  N O N - H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

        TOTAL  EXTENSION     EXTENSION   AD VALOREM      EXEMPT    TAXABLE 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME  PARCELS   TYPE       VALUE     VALUE      AMOUNT     VALUE 

        & PARTS 

 

 

       NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL 

 

       ***  C I T Y  *** 

 

        TOTAL  EXTENSION     EXTENSION   AD VALOREM      EXEMPT    TAXABLE 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME  PARCELS   TYPE       VALUE     VALUE      AMOUNT     VALUE 

 

CB001 Central ave bi  402 TOTAL     315678,167   24321,385 291356,782 

DB001 Downtown bid  273 TOTAL     508369,657  152519,343 355850,314 

LB001 Lark street bi  164 TOTAL      53575,625    53575,625 

 

 

 

           ***  S C H O O L   D I S T R I C T   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

         *** H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

    TOTAL     ASSESSED     ASSESSED       EXEMPT       TOTAL        STAR        STAR 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME   PARCELS & PARTS     LAND       TOTAL       AMOUNT      TAXABLE       AMOUNT      TAXABLE 

 

010100 Albany         24,889  1099262,191  5158968,150   306382,978  4852585,172   299673,468  4552911,704 

 

 S U B - T O T A L      24,889  1099262,191  5158968,150   306382,978  4852585,172   299673,468  4552911,704 

 

 

 T O T A L        24,889  1099262,191  5158968,150   306382,978  4852585,172   299673,468  4552911,704
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COUNTY - albany      C I T Y   T O T A L S     VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025 

SWIS - 0101      UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 096.00         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/08/2025 

 

 

            ***  N O N - H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

    TOTAL     ASSESSED     ASSESSED       EXEMPT       TOTAL        STAR        STAR 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME   PARCELS & PARTS     LAND       TOTAL       AMOUNT      TAXABLE       AMOUNT      TAXABLE 

 

010100 Albany   5,162  2322126,245 11556731,832  8875175,949  2681555,883      645,494  2680910,389 

 

 S U B - T O T A L 5,162  2322126,245 11556731,832  8875175,949  2681555,883      645,494  2680910,389 

 

 

 T O T A L  5,162  2322126,245 11556731,832  8875175,949  2681555,883      645,494  2680910,389 

 

       ***  C I T Y  *** 

 

    TOTAL     ASSESSED     ASSESSED       EXEMPT       TOTAL        STAR        STAR 

CODE  DISTRICT NAME       PARCELS       LAND       TOTAL       AMOUNT      TAXABLE       AMOUNT      TAXABLE 

 

010100 Albany         29,565  3421388,436 16715699,982  9181558,927  7534141,055   300318,962  7233822,093 

 

 S U B - T O T A L      29,565  3421388,436 16715699,982  9181558,927  7534141,055   300318,962  7233822,093 

 

 

 T O T A L        29,565  3421388,436 16715699,982  9181558,927  7534141,055   300318,962  7233822,093 

 

 

 

      ***  S Y S T E M   C O D E S S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

         *** H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION    PARCELS & PARTS       COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

50000 WHOLLY EX     64     13345,200    13345,200       13345,200 

51002 CONDO C     411      6499,365 

99999 STAR Check  4,073 

 T O T A L  4,548     19844,565    13345,200       13345,200
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COUNTY - albany      C I T Y   T O T A L S     VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025 

SWIS - 0101      UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 096.00         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/08/2025 

 

 

            ***  N O N - H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION    PARCELS & PARTS       COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

50000 WHOLLY EX     43           119946,100   119946,100      119946,100 

99999 STAR Check     16 

 T O T A L     59           119946,100   119946,100      119946,100 

 

       ***  C I T Y  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION        PARCELS        COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

50000 WHOLLY EX    107           133291,300   133291,300      133291,300 

51002 CONDO C     411      6499,365 

99999 STAR Check  4,089 

 T O T A L  4,607           139790,665   133291,300      133291,300 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

         *** H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION    PARCELS & PARTS       COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

12100 NY STATE     29     23990,310    23990,310       23990,310 

12200 NYSTCHRETS      2        95,000       95,000   95,000 

13100 CTY OWNED      3       118,000      118,000  118,000 

13350 RPTL 406(1    206     10460,230    10460,230       10460,230 

13800 SCH DIST     13      1271,500     1271,500        1271,500 

13890 Misc Publi     33      4755,200     4755,200        4755,200 

14000 WATER/PARK     50      1134,990     1134,990        1134,990 

14100 USA       3       276,000      276,000  276,000 

18020 TWN/CO IDA     75     12368,100    12368,100       12368,100 

18040 ALBANY HOU    166     16904,000    16904,000       16904,000 

18060 COMMUNITY     54      1683,000     1683,000        1683,000 

21600 PARSONAGE      5      3137,000     3137,000        3137,000 

25110 CHURCH_SCH    120      8902,807     8902,807        8902,807 

25120 NON P EDUC     23      5601,600     5601,600        5601,600
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COUNTY - albany      C I T Y   T O T A L S     VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025 

SWIS - 0101      UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 096.00         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/08/2025 

 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

         *** H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION    PARCELS & PARTS       COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

25130 NON P CHAR    134      9899,800     9899,800        9899,800 

25210 NP HOSPITA      1       368,000      368,000  368,000 

25230 NP MORAL I    263     40374,775    40374,775       40374,775 

25300 NON PROFIT      1         6,000        6,000    6,000 

25500 NP MEDICAL      2       147,000      147,000  147,000 

25900 Land Banks    226      6419,290     6419,290        6419,290 

26100 VETORG CTS      3        22,000       22,000   22,000 

26250 HISTORIC S     14       776,300      776,300  776,300 

28520 NP NURSE H      1      5846,000     5846,000        5846,000 

29350 LIBRARY       7       174,000      174,000  174,000 

33201 TAX SALE     55      2782,740     2782,740 

41001 CHG LVL CT     54      2887,412     2887,412 

41120 VETWAR CTS  1,004     31757,525    31808,855        5817,600 

41130 VETCOM CTS    448     23531,112    23573,862        4329,600 

41140 VETDIS CTS    185     12387,431    12408,431        3327,300 

41400 CLERGY      21        31,500       31,500   31,500 

41800 AGED - ALL  1,084           109652,562   109943,588      114757,270 

41834 ENH STAR  2,082              173485,089 

41854 BAS STAR  4,205              126150,000 

41930 LIM DIS      37      3441,550     3435,005        3509,975 

41931 Dis & Lim     15      1388,100     1396,100 

41934 Dis & Lim      7          236,100 

41963 HISTORIC      2             98,200 

41966 Historic P      4            455,100  455,100 

41986 Low/Mod In     74           3721,159        3721,159 

44210 Phyim CTS      3        52,500       52,500   52,500 

47596 Mix-use Pr     13           2068,772        2068,772 

 T O T A L        10,727           342643,334   349394,126      592672,867
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COUNTY - albany      C I T Y   T O T A L S     VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025 

SWIS - 0101      UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 096.00         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/08/2025 

 

 

            ***  N O N - H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION    PARCELS & PARTS       COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

12100 NY STATE    146          5088701,005  5088701,005     5088701,005 

12200 NYSTCHRETS      3     18882,430    18882,430       18882,430 

12350 DORM AUTH      2     49736,765    49736,765       49736,765 

12360 PORT OF AL     27     32845,200    32845,200       32845,200 

12370 CDTA       4     17655,797    17655,797       17655,797 

12380 convention      1       558,700      558,700  558,700 

13100 CTY OWNED     19           156179,202   156179,202      156179,202 

13110 RPTL 446 C      6     53653,310    53653,310       53653,310 

13350 RPTL 406(1    335           355035,179   355035,179      355035,179 

13440 CTY OWNED      1       769,700      769,700  769,700 

13500 TWN OWNED      3       140,000      140,000  140,000 

13800 SCH DIST     37           270643,865   270643,865      270643,865 

13890 Misc Publi    105           107728,622   107728,622      107728,622 

13970 OTB       1      2176,000     2176,000        2176,000 

14000 WATER/PARK     16     37770,815    37770,815       37770,815 

14100 USA       7           198884,885   198884,885      198884,885 

14110 USA POST O      5     46397,285    46397,285       46397,285 

18020 TWN/CO IDA     83           320753,545   320753,545      320753,545 

18040 ALBANY HOU     67           168529,530   168529,530      168529,530 

18060 COMMUNITY      7       651,525      651,525  651,525 

18180 UDC       1     10251,800    10251,800       10251,800 

25110 CHURCH_SCH    150           217163,342   217163,342      217163,342 

25120 NON P EDUC     54           357756,730   357756,730      357756,730 

25130 NON P CHAR     61     86036,401    86036,401       86036,401 

25210 NP HOSPITA     54           703913,960   703913,960      703913,960 

25230 NP MORAL I    149           250409,705   250409,705      250409,705 

25300 NON PROFIT      1       865,980      865,980  865,980 

25400 RPTL428 FR      1      2127,113     2127,113        2127,113 

25500 NP MEDICAL      4      2976,580     2976,580        2976,580 

25900 Land Banks     13      2300,700     2300,700        2300,700 

26100 VETORG CTS      6      2471,675     2471,675        2471,675 

26250 HISTORIC S      4      2000,350     2000,350        2000,350 

26400 VOL FIRE C      1       179,350      179,350  179,350 

28520 NP NURSE H      1     95221,550    95221,550       95221,550 

29350 LIBRARY       7     15358,200    15358,200       15358,200 

33200 RPTL 406(5      4       573,200      573,200  573,200 

33201 TAX SALE      5       447,567      447,567 

41001 CHG LVL CT      1        62,285       62,285
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COUNTY - albany      C I T Y   T O T A L S     VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025 

SWIS - 0101      UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 096.00         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/08/2025 

 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

            ***  N O N - H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION    PARCELS & PARTS       COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

41120 VETWAR CTS      2        53,648       53,648   11,520 

41130 VETCOM CTS      3       144,977      144,977   28,800 

41140 VETDIS CTS      2       155,666      155,666   38,400 

41800 AGED - ALL      3       188,029      188,029  188,029 

41834 ENH STAR      1           83,109 

41854 BAS STAR     10          300,000 

41986 Low/Mod In      2            163,793  163,793 

47590 Mix-use Pr     21     55204,960    55204,960       55204,960 

47596 Mix-use Pr     23          19636,034       19636,034 

47610 Bus Im CTS      5      2658,317     2603,533        2658,317 

 T O T A L  1,464          8736215,445  8755960,488     8755612,958 

 

       ***  C I T Y  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION        PARCELS        COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

12100 NY STATE    175          5112691,315  5112691,315     5112691,315 

12200 NYSTCHRETS      5     18977,430    18977,430       18977,430 

12350 DORM AUTH      2     49736,765    49736,765       49736,765 

12360 PORT OF AL     27     32845,200    32845,200       32845,200 

12370 CDTA       4     17655,797    17655,797       17655,797 

12380 convention      1       558,700      558,700  558,700 

13100 CTY OWNED     22           156297,202   156297,202      156297,202 

13110 RPTL 446 C      6     53653,310    53653,310       53653,310 

13350 RPTL 406(1    541           365495,409   365495,409      365495,409 

13440 CTY OWNED      1       769,700      769,700  769,700 

13500 TWN OWNED      3       140,000      140,000  140,000 

13800 SCH DIST     50           271915,365   271915,365      271915,365 

13890 Misc Publi    138           112483,822   112483,822      112483,822 

13970 OTB       1      2176,000     2176,000        2176,000 

14000 WATER/PARK     66     38905,805    38905,805       38905,805 

14100 USA      10           199160,885   199160,885      199160,885 

14110 USA POST O      5     46397,285    46397,285       46397,285
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COUNTY - albany      C I T Y   T O T A L S     VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025 

SWIS - 0101      UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 096.00         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/08/2025 

 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

       ***  C I T Y  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION        PARCELS        COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

18020 TWN/CO IDA    158           333121,645   333121,645      333121,645 

18040 ALBANY HOU    233           185433,530   185433,530      185433,530 

18060 COMMUNITY     61      2334,525     2334,525        2334,525 

18180 UDC       1     10251,800    10251,800       10251,800 

21600 PARSONAGE      5      3137,000     3137,000        3137,000 

25110 CHURCH_SCH    269           226066,149   226066,149      226066,149 

25120 NON P EDUC     77           363358,330   363358,330      363358,330 

25130 NON P CHAR    195     95936,201    95936,201       95936,201 

25210 NP HOSPITA     55           704281,960   704281,960      704281,960 

25230 NP MORAL I    412           290784,480   290784,480      290784,480 

25300 NON PROFIT      2       871,980      871,980  871,980 

25400 RPTL428 FR      1      2127,113     2127,113        2127,113 

25500 NP MEDICAL      6      3123,580     3123,580        3123,580 

25900 Land Banks    239      8719,990     8719,990        8719,990 

26100 VETORG CTS      9      2493,675     2493,675        2493,675 

26250 HISTORIC S     18      2776,650     2776,650        2776,650 

26400 VOL FIRE C      1       179,350      179,350  179,350 

28520 NP NURSE H      2           101067,550   101067,550      101067,550 

29350 LIBRARY      14     15532,200    15532,200       15532,200 

33200 RPTL 406(5      4       573,200      573,200  573,200 

33201 TAX SALE     60      3230,307     3230,307 

41001 CHG LVL CT     55      2949,697     2949,697 

41120 VETWAR CTS  1,006     31811,173    31862,503        5829,120 

41130 VETCOM CTS    451     23676,089    23718,839        4358,400 

41140 VETDIS CTS    187     12543,097    12564,097        3365,700 

41400 CLERGY      21        31,500       31,500   31,500 

41800 AGED - ALL  1,087           109840,591   110131,617      114945,299 

41834 ENH STAR  2,083              173568,198 

41854 BAS STAR  4,215              126450,000 

41930 LIM DIS      37      3441,550     3435,005        3509,975 

41931 Dis & Lim     15      1388,100     1396,100 

41934 Dis & Lim      7          236,100 

41963 HISTORIC      2             98,200 

41966 Historic P      4            455,100  455,100
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COUNTY - albany      C I T Y   T O T A L S     VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025 

SWIS - 0101      UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 096.00         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/08/2025 

 

 

 

 

         ***  E X E M P T I O N   S U M M A R Y  *** 

 

       ***  C I T Y  *** 

 

    TOTAL 

CODE  DESCRIPTION        PARCELS        COUNTY  CITY   SCHOOL 

 

41986 Low/Mod In     76           3884,952        3884,952 

44210 Phyim CTS      3        52,500       52,500   52,500 

47590 Mix-use Pr     21     55204,960    55204,960       55204,960 

47596 Mix-use Pr     36          21704,806       21704,806 

47610 Bus Im CTS      5      2658,317     2603,533        2658,317 

 T O T A L        12,190          9078858,779  9105354,614     9348285,825 

 

 

 

       ***  G R A N D   T O T A L S  *** 

 

         *** H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

ROLL      TOTAL      ASSESSED      ASSESSED     TAXABLE  TAXABLE       TAXABLE      STAR 

SEC DESCRIPTION   PARCELS & PARTS LAND        TOTAL      COUNTY    CITY  SCHOOL    TAXABLE 

 

 1 TAXABLE    23,423   1018549,191   4993243,188        4795975,651    4796228,824   4852585,172  4552911,704 

 

 8 WHOLLY EXEMPT    1,466     80713,000    165724,962 

 

 

 * SUB  TOTAL   24,889   1099262,191   5158968,150        4795975,651    4796228,824   4852585,172  4552911,704 

 

 

 ** GRAND TOTAL   24,889   1099262,191   5158968,150        4795975,651    4796228,824   4852585,172  4552911,704 

 

            ***  N O N - H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

ROLL      TOTAL      ASSESSED      ASSESSED     TAXABLE  TAXABLE       TAXABLE      STAR 

SEC DESCRIPTION   PARCELS & PARTS LAND        TOTAL      COUNTY    CITY  SCHOOL    TAXABLE 

 

 1 TAXABLE     3,604    643885,296   2427389,263        2242598,557    2222853,514   2223584,153  2222938,659 

 

 5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE     29     285246,734         285246,734     285246,734    285246,734   285246,734 
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COUNTY - albany      C I T Y   T O T A L S     VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024 

CITY - Albany              TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025 

SWIS - 0101      UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 096.00         RPS150/V04/L015 

                  CURRENT DATE  5/08/2025 

 

 

 

 

       ***  G R A N D   T O T A L S  *** 

 

            ***  N O N - H O M E S T E A D  *** 

 

ROLL      TOTAL      ASSESSED      ASSESSED     TAXABLE  TAXABLE       TAXABLE      STAR 

SEC DESCRIPTION   PARCELS & PARTS LAND        TOTAL      COUNTY    CITY  SCHOOL    TAXABLE 

 

 6 UTILITIES & N.C.     118     11571,000    140292,101         140292,101     140292,101    140292,101   140292,101 

 

 7 CEILING RAILROADS     20     24623,399     32432,895   32432,895      32432,895     32432,895    32432,895 

 

 8 WHOLLY EXEMPT    1,391   1642046,550   8671370,839 

 

 

 * SUB  TOTAL    5,162   2322126,245  11556731,832        2700570,287    2680825,244   2681555,883  2680910,389 

 

 

 ** GRAND TOTAL    5,162   2322126,245  11556731,832        2700570,287    2680825,244   2681555,883  2680910,389 

 

       ***  C I T Y  *** 

 

ROLL      TOTAL      ASSESSED      ASSESSED     TAXABLE  TAXABLE       TAXABLE      STAR 

SEC DESCRIPTION   PARCELS LAND        TOTAL      COUNTY    CITY  SCHOOL    TAXABLE 

 

 1 TAXABLE    26,542   1662434,487   7420632,451        7038574,208    7019082,338   7076169,325  6775850,363 

 

 5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE     29     285246,734         285246,734     285246,734    285246,734   285246,734 

 

 6 UTILITIES & N.C.     118     11571,000    140292,101         140292,101     140292,101    140292,101   140292,101 

 

 7 CEILING RAILROADS     20     24623,399     32432,895   32432,895      32432,895     32432,895    32432,895 

 

 8 WHOLLY EXEMPT    2,856   1722759,550   8837095,801 

 

 

 * SUB  TOTAL   29,565   3421388,436  16715699,982        7496545,938    7477054,068   7534141,055  7233822,093 

 

 

 ** GRAND TOTAL   29,565   3421388,436  16715699,982        7496545,938    7477054,068   7534141,055  7233822,093 

 

 

 

 

*COPYRIGHT * * * * * * * * * * * *NEW YORK STATE REAL PROPERTY SYSTEM* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

*                   * 

*         PROPRIETARY PROGRAM MATERIAL           * 

*                   * 

*     THIS MATERIAL IS PROPRIETARY TO THE NEW YORK STATE OFFICE OF REAL PROPERTY SERVICES (OFFICE)     * 

*     AND IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED, USED OR DISCLOSED EXCEPT IN ACCORDANCE WITH PROGRAM LICENSE OR      * 

*     UPON WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF THE NEW YORK STATE REAL PROPERTY INFORMATION SYSTEM SECTION OF     * 

*     THE OFFICE, SHERIDAN HOLLOW PLAZA, 16 SHERIDAN AVENUE, ALBANY, NEW YORK 12210-2714.        * 

*                   * 

*       COPYRIGHT (C) 1999            * 

*                   * 

*        NEW YORK STATE OFFICE OF REAL PROPERTY SERVICES           * 

*                   * 

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *  * 

*                   * 

*     THE OFFICE BELIEVES THAT THE SOFTWARE FURNISHED HEREWITH IS ACCURATE AND RELIABLE, AND MUCH      * 

*     CARE HAS BEEN TAKEN IN ITS PREPARATION. HOWEVER, NO RESPONSIBILITY, FINANCIAL OR OTHERWISE,      * 

*     CAN BE ACCEPTED FROM ANY CONSEQUENCES ARISING OUT OF THE USE OF THIS MATERIAL, INCLUDING        * 

*     LOSS OF PROFIT, INDIRECT, SPECIAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES WHICH        * 

*     EXTEND BEYOND THE PROGRAM SPECIFICATION.              * 

*                   * 



*     THE CUSTOMER SHOULD EXERCISE CARE TO ASSURE THAT USE OF THE SOFTWARE WILL BE IN FULL        * 

*     COMPLIANCE WITH LAWS, RULES, AND REGULATIONS OF THE JURISDICTIONS WITH RESPECT TO WHICH IT       * 

*     IS USED.                  * 

*COPYRIGHT * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

 


